

R 56ff 70, 71 27371

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

27371 DIVISION

27371 SUB-DIVISION

1687

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Kaji Toi To Naurg

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NIRoad:-					TOI TO ROAD
					From Hazra Naurgally
					Chand To 2 Sombarsa
					Kaji To Sombarsa To Naurg
					TOI
PKG No:-					MR - N/2023-24
					Bhabhug / 04 Feeder RD
					(130 492)
					N/Agency:- Naural Kishore
					Sy
					At Sakham
					P.O. Karhga
					Distt:- Rohas (Bihar)
					Agnto :- 18 BD 02/2024-25
					DOA → 18/9/2024
					DOS → 18/9/2024
					Date of Completion (As per Agt)
					= 17/6/2025
					DOAC → 30-12-2024
					Date of measurement → Between
					8/10/24 TO 30/12/2024
					Date of Entry :- 30-12-2024

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	18 RIA Bill				
	(Final Bill of Const)				
	Abstract of Const				
	Date of Actual Completion → 30/12/24				
	Date of Entry → 30/12/2024				
	All City wide T.M.B				
	Item No (1) Clearing and				
2.2.	Grubbing do do				
	as per direction				
	of B/D				
	P/2 item No (1)				
0.438	Hect				
	@ ₹ 76926.08/Hect				
	₹ 33,694.20				
	Item No (2) Const of subgrade				
3.14	do do ell				
	P/13-14 item No (19/2)				
338.2	cm ³				
	@ ₹ 264.72/m ³				
	₹ 89,541.60				
	Item No (3) providing 100mm				
47.2	(B) Gr. 2 do do ell				
	P/3-4 item No (2/3)				
43.64	m ³				
	@ ₹ 5943.35/m ³				
	₹ 2,59,367.00				

Continuation

₹ 38,26,02.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.72	382	602 = w
Item (4) Paving					
4.7.3A 100mm (10-3) du-d					
as per 10					
P/5 to Item (3/4)					
89.68 m ³					
(4) 5666.16 m ³ 50814 = w					
Item (5) Paving and					
S.1 applying (10mm)					
Coat (S.1) du-d					
P/9 Item (14/5)					
1195.73 m ²					
(4) 58.44 m ² 69878 = w					
Item (6) Paving and					
S.6 applying Tack-coat					
(RSI) du-d					
per 610					
P/10-11 Item (19/6)					
5558.0 m ² (4) 20.05 m ² 1,11,438 = w					
Item (7) Paving and					
S.7 laying screed					
du-d as per 10					
P/11-12 Item (16/7)					
138.95 m ³					
(4) 14679.90 m ³ 20,39772 = w					
Continuation					311,831 = w

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 2	31.11	881=0
Item NO (i) RCC m/s					
10.1					
P/7 item NO (48) (i)					
3 Nos @ 2					
Item NO (ii) RCC m/s					
10.1					
P/7 item NO (49) (ii)					
GNW					
@ 2					

Item NO (10) (i) Providing and					
10.2					
P/7 item NO (910) (i)					
P/7 item NO (910) (i)					
GNOS @ 2					
Item NO (ii) Providing and					
10.2					
P/7 item NO (711) (ii)					
8 Nos @ 2					
Item NO (12) (ii) Providing and					
10.2					
P/8 item NO (112) (iii) 4 Nos					
@ 2					

3205682

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.Fx	32,05,682-w
Item No (13) Providing and					
10.8. Laying hot applied					
Thermoplastic dr do etc					
P/13 Item No (17/13)					
292.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.50/m ²				₹ 2,58,858-w	
Item No (14) Providing and					
10.6. typical MR information					
dr do etc					
P/8 Item No (9/14)					
1 Nm @ ₹ 11157.73/cu					
				₹ 11,157-w	
Item No (15) Guard Stone/					
15.13. Boundary Pillar dr do etc					
P/8 Item No (10/15) 16 Nm					
@ ₹ 760					
@ ₹ 707.61/cu				₹ 11,321-w	
Item No (16) Planting trees					
11.9. 16 do etc					
RED P/13 Item No (18/16)					
146 Nm @ ₹ 1305.10/cu				₹ 1,90,544-w	
Item No (17) Plastering in					
12.30.1 cm (1:4) dr do etc					
P/8-9 Item No (12/17)					
20.16 m ² @ ₹ 213.51/m ²				₹ 4,304-w	

Continuation

₹ 36,81,896-w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 3681,896=	
Item NO (18) Boice masonry					
18.5. Cement in Percepet					
do do @					
P/B item NO (11/18)					
2.88 m ³					
@ ₹ 6948.41 m ³ ₹ 20,011=					
Item NO (19) Painting Two					
10.5 Coats do do @					
P/B item NO (13/19)					
37.44 m ² @ ₹ 139,14 m ² ₹ 52107					
				₹ 37,07,117=	
Add GST @ 18%					
				₹ 6,67,281=	
Add LC @ 1%					
				₹ 370,71=	
Add S.F @ 0.873%					
				₹ 32,378=	
				₹ 44,43,847=	
1088 @ 23.75% Belm					
As per Agt @ ₹ 10,55,414=					
Payble ₹ 33,88,433=					
					328/000=

Continuation

22/12/24
JG

30/12/2024
JE

30/12/2024
AC